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BRASS BLANKING PLUGS, PG THREAD

1042M
Blanking plug, PG42, brass

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

IP Class
Material screw
O-ring

Pack Size

Temperature range dynamic max.

Temperature range dynamic min.
Thickness

Thread Length

Thread size

Thread type

IP54

Nickel-plated brass
No

25

200 °C

-60 °C

16 mm

10 mm

PG 42

PG

Jacob
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